
Interesses

theater muziekdans

strand sushi

Vaardigheden

Avid Media Composer

Adobe Premiere Pro

Final Cut Pro 7

Da Vinci Resolve

Adobe Photoshop

Opleiding
2013 - 2017

2016

2011 - 2013

2008 - 2011

2002 - 2008

Stage Sandor Soeteman “KLEM” (VARA)

Films

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2020

2017

20 april 1990

Info

Ellemieke Middelhoff

Klinkerweg 109
1033 PL Amsterdam
06-24475237

info@ellemiekemiddelhoff.nl

www.ellemiekemiddelhoff.nl



Interesses

theater muziekdans

strand sushi

Vaardigheden

Avid Media Composer

Adobe Premiere Pro

Final Cut Pro 7

Da Vinci Resolve

Adobe Photoshop

Music videos

2018

2018

2017Boesjans - Ome Omar

Shine - Jennie Lena

Simple Love - Jennie Lena

Commercials

2017

Ode aan de Prullenbak 
Ruben van Weelden & Arjen Sinninghe Damste

2017

Andere activiteiten

2014- 2017

2018- heden

2021- heden

2007 - 2017

2008 - 2013

2011

2016

2015

2015

20 april 1990
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Ellemieke Middelhoff

Klinkerweg 109
1033 PL Amsterdam
06-24475237

info@ellemiekemiddelhoff.nl

www.ellemiekemiddelhoff.nl


